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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 14th round, Match #95

Friday, 07.11.2015, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 9°C. Spectators: 1200

«Zoria» Luhansk

4 : 1

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
44 Checher Vyacheslav
3 Sivakou Mikhail
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
10 Lipartia Jaba
18 Malynovskii Ruslan
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
34 Petriak Ivan
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
1 Santini Krsevan
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
9 Zahorulko Artur
16 Yarmash Grygoriy
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
23 Doroshenko Kyrylo
29 Totovytskyi Andrii

35 Babiichuk Maksym
19 Korniev Illia
4 Tatarkov Mykyta
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
44 Yusov Dmytro
27 Kulynych Serhii
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
3 Izdebskii Yevhenii
60 Klymenchuk Yehor
10 Hviliia Valeriane
7 Demchenko Yehor

Substitutes
31 Leonidov Vladislav
2 Haponchuk Dmytro
11 Stefurak Roman
50 Ali Farid
95 Popov Roman
25 Zhurakhovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr

Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
Security Officer:
Paradnikov Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 14th round, Match #95
Friday, 07.11.2015, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 9°C. Spectators: 1200

«Zoria» Luhansk 4 : 1 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr 5'

25' 97 Ihnatenko Danylo

28' 60 Klymenchuk Yehor
2 Haponchuk Dmytro

18 Malynovskii Ruslan 28'

18 Malynovskii Ruslan 45+1'

10 Lipartia Jaba
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko 46'

34 Petriak Ivan
29 Totovytskyi Andrii 46'

56' 4 Tatarkov Mykyta
25 Zhurakhovskyi Ihor

28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 59'

18 Malynovskii Ruslan
9 Zahorulko Artur 63'

29 Totovytskyi Andrii 70'

70' 7 Demchenko Yehor

73' 97 Ihnatenko Danylo
95 Popov Roman

24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro 84'

20 Karavaiev Oleksandr 90'

90+3' 25 Zhurakhovskyi Ihor

Legend
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